Ungdomsserien 2004 IFK Savsjo

Startlista
Stnr Bricka
H16 (6)
1
2 17245
3 17244
4 17656
5 17206
6 28980
H14 (6)
7 217234
8 261554
9
10 28969
11 29264
12 25205
H12 (6)
13 47152
14 353484
15
16 47160
17 353491
18 217214
H10 (6)
19 353489
20 28978
21 261557
22
23 28974
24 17672
D16 (5)
25
26 47156
27 17248
28 29260
29 17207

Vakant

Emil Hjalmarsson
Martina Karlsson
Gustav Adolfsson
Rickard Rosgren

Christian Hjalmarsson

Henrik Precenth
Tom Johansson
Vakant

Pontus Lindgvist
Erik Tyreskog
Kim Blomgvist

Philip Berggvist
Felix Palmgren
Vakant

Henrik Lindgvist
Oskar Svahn
Johan Ryden

Karl Reiver
Philip Lund
Marcus Ottosson
Vakant

Johan Sandlund
Oscar Gustavsson

Vakant

Lovisa Ljung
Carolina Karlsson
Klara Wingstedt
Ellinor Karlsson

Klubb

Vakant

OK Njudung
OK Njudung
OK Bavern
OK Njudung
OK Njudung

IFK S&dvsijo

OK B&avern
Vakant

OK Njudung
Bodafors OK
IFK Stockaryd

OK Njudung

Bodafors OK
Vakant

OK Njudung

Bodafors OK
IFK Savsjo

Bodafors OK
OK Njudung
OK Bavern
Vakant

OK Njudung
OK B&avern

Vakant

OK Njudung
OK Njudung
Bodafors OK
OK Njudung

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

30
34
38
42
46
50

31
35
39
43
47
51

33
37
41
45
49
53

31
35
39
43
47
51

32
36
40
44
48



D14 (5)

30 17677
31 208571
32
33 353488
34 28972
D12 (6)
35 17660
36 289717
37
38 47169
39 17688
40 47161
D10 (6)
41 29258
42 261555
43 47162
44 29257
45
46 47166
INSK (27)
47 36299
48 36275
49 36298
50 36258
51 261551
52 204437
53 204436
54 225330
55 404183
56 261552
57 261553
58 404182
59 261559
60 225331
61 209147
62 227245
63 209160
64 226130
65 10283
66 25209
67 25210
68 25203
69 25204
70 25206
71 25202
72 25201
73 47159

Beatrice Gustavsson
Emma Gustavsson
Vakant

Elina Reiver

Emma Rosén

Johanna Magnusson
Johanna Westrin
Vakant

Nathalie Johansson
Frida Johansson
Linnea Karlsson

Emilie Ericson
Emmy Johansson
Evelina Johansson
Natalie Ericson
Vakant

Sara Rosén

Markus Argus
Albin Svensson
Linnea lundgvist
Jabok Lundgvist
Karolina Ahlstrand
Sofia Carlstrom
Jessica Falk
Ludwig Gustavsson
Linnea Holm

Jacob Karlsson
Kewin Lindstrom
Josef Maxson

Joel Rudberg
Elias Ostlin

Adam Ericson
Anton Ericson
Caroline Eriksson
Alexander Edh
Sara Blomgvist
Malin Blomgvist
Sara N/Ellen F
Enka J/Kajsa N
Isabell B/Linnea N
Rebecka Adahl
Albert Madsen
Sofia Nilsson
Lovisa Lindgvist

OK B&avern

Bodafors OK

Vakant

Bodafors OK

OK Njudung

OK Bavern
OK Njudung
Vakant

OK Njudung
OK Bavern
OK Njudung

Bod
OK
OK
Bod
Vak
OK

IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Bod
Bod
Bod
Bod
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
OK

afors OK
Bavern
Njudung
afors OK
ant
Njudung

Savsjo
S&vsjo
S&vsjo
Savsjo
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Njudung

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
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18:
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18:
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18:
18:
18:
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18:

33
37
41
45
49

30
34
38
42
46
50

32
36
40
44
48
52

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



U3

U2

Ul

(1)

74

(8)

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

(17)

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

36233

36208
36250
217266
217260
209142
209102
208578
17239

217208
36248
36249

217252
36256
17687

204438

225323

225337

225339

208860

208845

353492

208811

204672
47153
47157

Ellen Eckerbom

Erik Precenth

Viktor Lundgren

Lisa Sandstrom

Malin Holmberg
Sara-Lovise Ewertsson
Emil Gustavsson

Hanna Kram

Mathilda von Feilitzen

Markus Sandstrom
Josefin Blomander
Isabell Argus
Henrik Frisk
Oskar Svensson
Nike Albers
Carl-Philip Karlsson
Helmer Oskarsson
Rebecka Ostlin
Anton Ostling
Elin Gustavsson
Robin Patriksson
Gustav Svahn

Emma Kram

Karl Martinsson
Stefan Larsson
Alexander

IFK

IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
Bod
Bod
Bod
OK

IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
IFK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Bod
Bod
Bod
Bod
Bod
OK
OK

Savsjo

S&vsjo
S&vsjo
S&vsjo
S&vsjo
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
Njudung

Savsjo
S&vsjo
Savsjo
Savsjo
Savsjo
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
Bavern
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
afors OK
Njudung
Njudung

18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
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